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Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)

Bank Reconciliation at 30/06/2021
Cash in Hand 01/04/2021 393,310.72 -
ADD , 2
Receipts 01/04/2021 - 30/06/2021 190,065.05 CM/ e w
Sor Tipey b
583,375.77 .2 !1\
SUBTRACT -
Payments 01/04/2021 - 30/06/2021 46,685.16 q'gﬂ o &«5\«
for Sare - fi-
A Cash in Hand 30/06/2021 536,690.61 I‘b,"? I""
(per Cash Book)
Cash in hand per Bank Statements
Cash 30/06/2021 1.76
CCLA Deposit Fund 30/06/2021 120,878.69 l?‘t/
Unity Trust Bank - Instant Access 30/06/2021 84,549.87 ;?"5’ 4 /
Unity Trust Bank - Current 30/06/2021 167,865.99 /4~ (¢, ng
LJC Reserve 30/06/2021 13,235.00 / I~ I'{ / 24
Common Account 30/06/2021 3,000.09 W?/ 47&% ? /{
Earmarked Account 30/06/2021 96,445.54 4 o Sfaferedt
Working Account 30/06/2021 50,753.33 |47 °
536,730.27
Less unpresented payments 4275% v o M
l'1]7 [ yal
536,687.52 M
Plus unpresented receipts 3.09 M/(,l"“j’/m'
;L[ 1t
B Adjusted Bank Balance 536,690.61
A =B Checks out OK
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